
(Listed Numerically by Fiscal Agent District Code)

6/11/2013Original:

Based on $174,275,000 at 3,625 Per Part-Day Equivalent Slot
Tentative 2013-14 State Aid Allocations

 Note:  Allocations listed on this website are based on the current calculation of Section 32d funds.  Allocated
           amounts are subject to change if errors are found in the information used to calculate the allocations.

House Bill 4228 of 2013
Great Start Readiness Program (GSRP)
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03000 Allegan Area ESA 1,482,625 0 1,482,625039 43.9% 1,482,625441 409

04000 Alpena-Montmorency-Alcona ESD 1,743,625 0 1,743,625021 53.2% 1,743,625481 481

08000 Barry ISD 543,750 0 543,750031 47.1% 543,750150 150

09000 Bay-Arenac ISD 2,591,875 0 2,591,875026 50.9% 2,591,8751,591 715

11000 Berrien RESA 2,407,000 0 2,407,000018 54.9% 2,407,000664 664

12000 Branch ISD 489,375 0 489,375011 56.4% 489,375135 135

13000 Calhoun ISD 4,328,250 0 4,328,250016 54.9% 4,328,2501,194 1,194

14000 Lewis Cass ISD 696,000 0 696,000012 55.8% 696,000192 192

15000 Charlevoix-Emmet ISD 1,000,500 0 1,000,500047 41.5% 1,000,500282 276

16000 Cheboygan-Otsego-Presque Isle ESD 1,218,000 0 1,218,000019 54% 1,218,000336 336

17000 Eastern Upper Peninsula ISD 902,625 0 902,625035 45.7% 902,625292 249

18000 Clare-Gladwin RESD 1,627,625 0 1,627,62504 63.4% 1,627,625449 449

19000 Clinton County RESA 1,732,750 0 1,732,750055 24.3% 1,732,750478 478

21000 Delta-Schoolcraft ISD 308,125 0 308,125032 46.6% 308,125175 85

22000 Dickinson-Iron ISD 435,000 0 435,000040 43.8% 435,000120 120

23000 Eaton ISD 1,102,000 0 1,102,000048 37.3% 1,102,000371 304

25000 Genesee ISD 11,549,250 0 11,549,25009 56.8% 11,549,2503,186 3,186

27000 Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD 304,500 0 304,500015 55.4% 304,50084 84

28000 Traverse Bay Area ISD 2,606,375 0 2,606,375045 42.1% 2,606,375797 719
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30000 Hillsdale ISD 1,145,500 0 1,145,500024 51.4% 1,145,500761 316

31000 Copper Country ISD 1,286,875 0 1,286,875046 41.9% 1,286,875409 355

32000 Huron ISD 471,250 0 471,250036 45% 471,250270 130

33000 Ingham ISD 5,274,375 0 5,274,375033 46.4% 5,274,3752,501 1,455

34000 Ionia ISD 975,125 0 975,125025 50.9% 975,125301 269

35000 Iosco RESA 1,388,375 0 1,388,37501 71.8% 1,388,375383 383

38000 Jackson ISD 3,766,375 0 3,766,375022 52.8% 3,766,3751,154 1,039

39000 Kalamazoo RESA 5,499,125 0 5,499,125029 47.6% 5,499,1251,717 1,517

41000 Kent ISD 10,215,250 0 10,215,250034 46.3% 10,215,2503,234 2,818

44000 Lapeer ISD 870,000 0 870,000041 43.2% 870,000529 240

46000 Lenawee ISD 1,359,375 0 1,359,375038 44.8% 1,359,375505 375

47000 Livingston ESA 3,559,750 0 3,559,750056 18.6% 3,559,750982 982

50000 Macomb ISD 5,292,500 0 5,292,500043 42.6% 5,292,5001,604 1,460

52000 Marquette-Alger RESA 667,000 0 667,000050 36.5% 667,000293 184

53000 West Shore ESD 2,512,125 0 2,512,12503 65.9% 2,512,125693 693

54000 Mecosta-Osceola ISD 1,334,000 0 1,334,00007 59.2% 1,334,000368 368

55000 Menominee ISD 413,250 0 413,250042 42.9% 413,250114 114

56000 Midland County ESA 9,414,125 0 9,414,1250 9,414,1253,105 2,597
29000 Gratiot-Isabella RESD 1,595,000 0 1,595,000704 030 47.2% 440
56000 Midland County ESA 1,442,750 0 1,442,750642 051 34.7% 398
73000 Saginaw ISD 6,376,375 0 6,376,3751759 08 58.8% 1,759

58000 Monroe ISD 1,743,625 0 1,743,625049 37.1% 1,743,625652 481

59000 Montcalm Area ISD 1,406,500 0 1,406,500017 54.9% 1,406,500388 388

61000 Muskegon Area ISD 4,690,750 0 4,690,750013 55.7% 4,690,7501,288 1,294

62000 Newaygo County RESA 2,218,500 0 2,218,50006 60.7% 2,218,500612 612

63000 Oakland Schools 15,351,875 0 15,351,875054 30.3% 15,351,8754,386 4,235

70000 Ottawa Area ISD 3,451,000 0 3,451,000052 30.9% 3,451,000982 952

72000 C.O.O.R. ISD 2,015,500 0 2,015,50005 63.3% 2,015,500556 556

74000 St. Clair County RESA 1,935,750 0 1,935,750044 42.2% 1,935,750600 534
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75000 St. Joseph County ISD 2,686,125 0 2,686,125010 56.6% 2,686,125741 741

76000 Sanilac ISD 833,750 0 833,750028 49.3% 833,750233 230

78000 Shiawassee RESD 1,798,000 0 1,798,000037 44.9% 1,798,000672 496

79000 Tuscola ISD 1,305,000 0 1,305,000020 53.7% 1,305,000360 360

80000 Van Buren ISD 1,892,250 0 1,892,250023 52.7% 1,892,250650 522

81000 Washtenaw ISD 3,784,500 0 3,784,500053 30.7% 3,784,5001,232 1,044

82000 Wayne RESA 34,452,000 0 34,452,00002 66.1% 34,452,0009,504 9,504

83000 Wexford-Missaukee 2,193,125 0 2,193,1250 2,193,125637 605
51000 Manistee ISD 391,500 0 391,500140 027 50.8% 108
83000 Wexford-Missaukee ISD 1,801,625 0 1,801,625497 014 55.6% 497

Grand Total 00 174,271,875 174,271,875174,271,875

Notes:

53,834 48,075
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